Project Summary: Tombee Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 235 L.F. of drainage system. Replaced (2) Storm drain lids. Cleaned out 235 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2011-548 / Tombee Road Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBLR / Catch Basin Lid - Replaced
COMP / Compile Project

HMT / Haul Material

RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-548 / Tombee Road Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

)
<|
&
Bl
<|
o)
=]
9

|

GEAUFORT C
ZNITOHYD H

Labor
Hours
0.50
2.00
0.50
5.00
22.00
0.00
30.00

30.00

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$50.70
$10.24
$107.10
$486.28
$0.00
$664.56

$664.56

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$8.24
$0.00
$66.55
$81.14
$0.00
$155.93

$155.93

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$400.34
$0.00
$20.28
$57.13
$0.00
$477.75

$477.75

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jun-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$454.72
$454.72

$454.72

Total Cost
$10.24
$459.28
$10.24
$193.93
$624.55
$454.72
$1,752.96

$1,752.96



Project: Tombee

Replaced (2) storm Road
drain lids.

S
(_

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-548

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
June 2011

Legend

Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
—m=m | gteral Pipe

Roadside
=m=m Roadside Pipe

=m=m Road Pipe

Cleaned out 235 LF
of outfall ditch.

—mm D/W

—m—m Crossline
—‘ —mm Access

=m=m Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 62.5 125 250 375 500 Date Print: 8/31/11

N T . i = . . .
Feet Linch =186 feet File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Tombee Rd 2011-548




	Sheet1

