

## **Beaufort County Public Works**

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Tombee Road Outfall

## Narrative Description of Project:

## Completion: Jun-11

Project improved 235 L.F. of drainage system. Replaced (2) Storm drain lids. Cleaned out 235 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2011-548 / Tombee Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CBLR / Catch Basin Lid - Replaced	2.00	\$50.70	\$8.24	\$400.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$459.28
COMP / Compile Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HMT / Haul Material	5.00	\$107.10	\$66.55	\$20.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$193.93
RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out	22.00	\$486.28	\$81.14	\$57.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$624.55
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$454.72	\$454.72
2011-548 / Tombee Road Outfall	30.00	\$664.56	\$155.93	\$477.75	\$0.00	\$454.72	\$1,752.96
Sub Total							
Grand Total	30.00	\$664.56	\$155.93	\$477.75	\$0.00	\$454.72	\$1,752.96

Before





